Clamp ID Range
38.0 - 46.0mm
[1.496in - 1.811in]
[1.1/2" - 1.13/16"]
 0.60mm
0.024in
11.7mm
0.461in
MAX
 27.90mm
1.098in
 8.00mm A.F.
14.27mm
0.562in
[9/16"]
 17.30mm
0.681in
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Band: 301 SS / Housing: 304 SS
Screw: 410 Stainless Steel
TRI-36003-WV-24
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
Ideal Tridon 9/16"
Waveseal 360
SCALE: 1.3:1